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Chevron Seal Ring - 260x300x145 - VPS -0106 - BI-NBR B6B210 -

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/chevron-seal-ring-260x300x145-vps-0106-bi-nbr-b6b210-freudenberg-24094118-packaging-unit-1pcs

Specificaties
Productnummer

Merk

Categorie

Materiaal

Style

model

Inner diameter (d)
Outer diameter (D)
Width (H)

Width of installation space (L)
Material

Design

Brand

country of origin
Dimensions

Model

net weight

Packaging description
Packaging Unit
Profile

Unit

Width of the lead-in chamfer

24094118
Merkel
Chervron Seals
BI-NBR B6B210
VPS -0106

VPS -0106

260

300

145

145

BI-NBR B6B210
VPS -0106
Freudenberg
DE
260.00X300.00X145.00X20.00
VPS -0106
3280 Gram

1

1

20

pcs Stuks

12.5
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